Evf.

BOLYAI ANYANYELVI CSAPATVERSENY

Csapatnév

FOnevek

Agymendk

Szovadaszok

Kristalycsillagok

Nyelvvarazslok

Mesecsillagok

Alapos alakok

Rokak

Okos baglyok

Mokusok

korzeti forduld végleges eredményei

Csapattagok Pontszam

Lukacs Lilla
Onodi Panni
Popov Gréta
Sallai Sara

91 pont

Batonyi Zora
Bota Gabriella
Roszkos Jazmin
Visnyei Anna

68 pont

Hernadi Julia
Maszarovics Lukacs
Mogyorossy Nikolett
Varga Tamas

130 pont

Czompo Vivien
Nagy Liliana
Veres Annamaria
Virag Petra

Fabian Dorka
Fehér Beata Emese
Pota Zoé

Pummer Balint

Asztalos Réka
Bota Dorina

Poczik Fanni

Szab6 Péter Csanad

104 pont

102 pont

86 pont

Bazs6 Hanna
Kovacs Dorina
Pozsik Dorka
Talpas Boglarka

Berkes Palma Judit
Csordas Richard Maté
Radvanyi Timea
Smider Zso6fia

Lécz Balazs Norbert
Mocsari Marton

Sit6 Barnabas
T6th Akos

Kovacs Panka
Mirkéczki Luca
To6rok Bernadett
Véber Eszter

142 pont

131 pont

120 pont

95 pont

Helyezés

15. hely

24. hely

7. hely

20. hely

23. hely

29. hely

9. hely

19. hely

24. hely

39. hely



7a

7a

7a

8a

8a

8a

Halandzsak

Gorbebogre

Nyelvtorok

Tinodi csillagai

Nyelverok

Betiivadaszok

Pintér Marianna Ilona
Rusznyak Kinga Brigitta
Seres Zsofia

Toth Rebeka Vanessza

Baranyi Bianka
Bujaki David Ferenc
Gyonki Rozina Lizett
Mikk Boglarka Emese

Gergyesi Liana
GOmori Laszlo
Janocsik Hanna
Tatar Roland

Bogyi Balazs
Domboréczki Sara
Garancz Vanda
Hegediis Hunor

Andras Martin
Farkas Alexandra
Petrus Ivett Petra
Végert Didna
Farkas Mara

Kés Gabor

Nagy Jazmin
Toth Vivien

117 pont

106 pont

95 pont

103 pont

73 pont

51 pont

14. hely

21. hely

29. hely

15. hely

19. hely

20. hely



